The Council of the College of Physicians and Surgeons directs that,
pursuant to section 47.5 and 47.6 of The Medical Profession Act,
1981, the Discipline Committee hear the following charge against
Dr. lan Cowan, namely:

You Dr. lan Cowan are guilty of unbecoming, improper,
unprofessional, or discreditable conduct contrary to the provisions
of Section 46(0) of The Medical Profession Act, 1981 S.S. 1980-
81 c. M-10.1 particulars whereof are that you prescribed and/or
provided medications to U.L., with whom you maintained a sexual
relationship, on two occasions in the fall of 2000, namely a small
guantity of Restoril and a small quantity of Diazepam on the first
occasion, and one Talwin tablet and a prescription for a small
amount of Indocid and some Extra Strength Tylenol on the second
occasion



